Charley

Born 4/6/2015

Not yet available

Evaluation Holstein

:Btemat'ona' HOLDEUMO000538920253

Herdbook number

FIN 98282
SWE 92245
DNK 258740

Evaluation published 03.03.2026

NAYV Bull search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBull/BULL/HOLDEUMO000538920253/HOL

3/3/2026
Trait # Daughters Supersire
Yield 479 230 eS| HOLUSAMO00006998134
Supershot 9
Udder health 464 248 =] HOLNLDMO00075589890
Conformation 219 116 3 Rose Superclass

Zeil HOLDEUF00053674539
9

0

'\SAGD Observer

Breed proportions Mogul
\/[el HOLUSAMO00300697281
6
Candide
HOL Da Larcrest Cale
100 M HOLNLDF00054807724 HOLUSAF00005626540

Current evaluation

NTM

Yield

Growth
Fertility

Birth

Calving

Udder health
General health
Claw health
Frame

Feet & legs
Udder
Milkability
Temperament
Longevity
Youngstock survival
Saved feed

105
100
106
105
111
100
97 [
100
94 I
103
89 L
80 I
99 |
110 I
L]
O

104
103

VAYXA



NAYV

Nardic Cattle Genetic Evaluation




