

Born	4/6/2015
Breeder	Not yet available
Evaluation	Holstein
International ID	HOLDEUM000538920253

Herdbook number	
FIN	98282
SWE	92245
DNK	258740

Evaluation published **07.04.2026**

Trait	# Daughters	# Herds
Yield	479	230
Udder health	464	248
Conformation	219	116
Breed proportions		
Breed	HOL	
%	100	

Sire	Supershot HOLNLDM00075589890 3	PGS	Supersire HOLUSAM00006998134 9
		PGD	Rose Superclass HOLDEUF00053674539 9
Da m	Candide HOLNLDF00054807724 9	MGS	Mogul HOLUSAM00300697281 6
		MGD	Larcrest Cale HOLUSAF00005626540 0
		MGD S	Observer

Trait	Current evaluation	70	80	90	100	110	120	130
NTM	6							
Yield	105				■			
Growth	100							
Fertility	106				■			
Birth	105				■			
Calving	111				■			
Udder health	100							
General health	97				■			
Claw health	100							
Frame	94				■			
Feet & legs	103				■			
Udder	89				■			
Milkability	80				■			
Temperament	99				■			
Longevity	110				■			
Youngstock survival	104				■			
Saved feed	103				■			



**faba**